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TOWN OF PLAINFIELD (HENDRICKS COUNTY), INDIANA

RESOLUTION 2021-36

TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS RESOLUTION

Whereas, it has been shown that certain 2021 appropriations have unobligated balances that will not be needed
for the purposes for which appropriated, it is further resolved that the following appropriations be
reduced/increased in the following amounts:

Fund Name:

10000
20000
30000
40000

Fund Name:

10000
20000
30000
40000

Fund Name:

10000
20000
30000
40000

IT Internal Service Fund-701

Personal Services

Supplies

Other Services and Charges
Capital Outlays

Totals

Personal Services

Supplies

Other Services and Charges
Capital Outlays

Totals

Personal Services

Supplies

Other Services and Charges
Capital Outlays

Totals

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Requested

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Approved
By Fiscal Body

$ -
75,000

(75,(500)

75,000

(75,(500)

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Requested

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Approved
By Fiscal Body

$ -

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Requested

Amount of Increase /
(Reduction) Approved
By Fiscal Body

Adopted by the Town Council of the Town of Plainfield, Indiana, this 14th day of June, 2021.
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DocuSigned by:
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TOWN COUNCIL, TOWN OF PLAINFIELD
HENDRICKS COUNTY, INDIANA
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MaARSTSi&co, Clerk-Treasurer of
the Town of Plainfield, Indiana
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